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Firemna liga 2018/2019 Poprad - 3.liga

Név

Vladimir Varga
Lukas Celusak
Jan Gavalier

Vlado Bobovsky
Jozef Celusak

Stefan Knurovsky
Jozef Skokan

FrantiSek Lompart
Jozef KoSicky

Jaro Ole¢ko

Milo$ Kagala
Pavol Orolin
Matus Gajdo$
Peter Helebrandt
Vlado Zavacky
Joyef Halama

Lukas Knurovsky
Daniel Beck

Jana lleninova
Gejza Skokan
Jaroslav Grexa
Juraj Gancarcik
Miroslav Hornicak
Katarina Korenkova

Diana Svagerkova

Stano Jacak
Tomas Orolin
Lucia Rusnakova
Martin Barbu$

Ladislav Zimerman

Vladimir Snasel
Dominik Gibala
Rudolf Merva
Du$an Mlynar

Draho Vojcek
Boris Gana

Marcel Wierni
Renéta Lecova

individuals.in.league

team table.

game

s

Bigmat-Remot 3
Holé dupy 124
Bigmat-Remot 6
Spolbyt 119

Holé dupy 71
Bigmat-Remot 99
Q-Star 14
Spolbyt 67

Holé dupy 58
Spolbyt 88
Q-Star 14

Q-Star 6

Q-Star 95
Spolbyt 92
Whirlpool 105
Bigmat-Remot 104
Bigmat-Remot 90
Spolbyt 12
Doktori 93
Q-Star 119

Dobré ¢asy 91
Doktori 76

Whirlpool 24

Holé dupy 82
Bigmat-Remot 76
Whirlpool 58
DEK 7
Q-Star 119
DEK 85
Doktori 85
DEK 54
Whirlpool 26
Doktori 4
Whirlpool 47
Whirlpool 109

Dobré Casy 85
Dobré ¢asy 76
DEK 64

pins

528
21560
1030
19852
11819
16289
2269
10850
9388
14150
2232
954
15076
14538
16258
15948
13731
1812
14032
17670
13163
10933
3409
11610
10605
7972
961
16262
11470
11426
7237
3449
528
6139
14156
10949
9788
8238

points

3.0
99.5

5.0
87.0
56.0
73.0
11.0
51.0
37.5
66.0

7.0

4.0
61.0
57.0
68.0
64.0
60.5

6.0
63.0
52.5
37.0
33.0
11.5
47.0
49.0
20.5

2.0
66.0
34.0
35.0
22.0

8.0

1.0
14.0
33.5
32.5
22.0
22.5

average

176.0000
173.8710
171.6667
166.8235
166.4648
164.5354
162.0714
161.9403
161.8621
160.7955
159.4286
159.0000
158.6947
158.0217
154.8381
153.3462
152.5667
151.0000
150.8817
148.4874
144.6484
143.8553
142.0417
141.5854
139.5395
137.4483
137.2857
136.6555
134.9412
134.4235
134.0185
132.6538
132.0000
130.6170
129.8716
128.8118
128.7895
128.7188
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Samuel Sed’o
Ladislav Puskajler

Kristina Rusnakova

Henrieta LokSova
Peter Balaz
Barbora Puskajlerova

Richard Sofranko
Lubomir Tuzak
Ludo Soltés

Nina Celusakova
Marek Gajdo$
Martin Durgo
Adam Sterbak
Katarina Holcova
Simona Machova
Gabika GajdoSova

Monika Svobodova

Maria Javorska
Dominika Mihalikova

null null

Dobré ¢asy
DEK
Q-Star
Holé dupy
Dobré Casy
DEK
Doktori
Doktori
DEK

Holé dupy
DEK
Q-Star
Dobré Casy
Doktori
Dobré ¢asy
DEK

DEK
Whirlpool
Dobré ¢asy
DEK

99 12714

33

66

36
46

50

24

38

21

4216
1006
879
2238
368
8057
480
240
4244
5132
333
107
4992
677
2218
3484
785
82

0

26.5
7.0
2.0
2.0
6.0
1.0

14.0
0.0
0.0

12.5
6.0
1.0
0.0
6.0
2.0
0.5
3.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

128.4242
127.7576
125.7500
125.5714
124.3333
122.6667
122.0758
120.0000
120.0000
117.8889
111.5652
111.0000
107.0000
99.8400
96.7143
92.4167
91.6842
87.2222
82.0000
0.0000
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